

## PO Box 1876 • 517 SE 3rd Street • Pendleton, Oregon 97801 • 541-276-0181

## Dear Member-

We are starting our 2016 campaign drive! The Pioneer Humane Society would like to thank you for your support! Without members and friends like you, it would not be possible for us to continue to help animals in our community. We are operating at full capacity for animals, as a non-profit/no-kill animal shelter serving Pendleton and surrounding communities. Our shelter currently has 8 part-time paid staff (2 office and 6 shelter) and relies on over 1,000 volunteer hours per month. Check our website at www.pendletonpaws.org or our Facebook page at www.facebook.com/PAWSPendleton for updates.

In order to continue to serve animals in our communities, we are asking you to renew your annual membership, or begin membership, and help support our mission, goals, and services.

## 2016 Projects/Needs:

- 📽 Kitten Room Housing
- Paying for the needed staffing levels at the shelter
- Meet and Greet area for potential adopters to interact with PAWS animals

Please detach the bottom portion and return to Pioneer Humane Society

PIONEER HUMANE SOCIETY – MEMBERSHIP FORM		
Please check all that apply:		
Membership: Individual - \$25 Family - \$35	Business/Organization S	ponsorship - \$135
I cannot become a member at this time; however, I am sending a donation		
Donation in Honor/Memory (please circle) of:		
Please send the acknowledgement card to: Name:		
	Address:	
	City/State/Zip:	
Please tell me how I can include the Pioneer Humane Society in my Will.		
Please send me information on becoming a mo	onthly sponsor.	
Your information:		
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip code:
Phone:	E-mail address:	
Your e-mail address will never be sold or traded. We will only use it to send newsletters, and major event notices.		
(All donations are deductible as tax laws allow. Federal ID # 93-0845104)		
PLEASE MAIL TO: Pioneer Humane Society (PAWS) / PO Box 1876 / Pendleton, OR 97801		